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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  75   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 5A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Newton 12.83 111027 Varpness, Natalia1

Lansing 12.65 12789 Bronson, Zaiylah2

And-Central 12.36 1164 Geoffroy, Ellen3

Maize South 12.23 12927 Rich, Sydney4

Topeka-West 12.23  91607 Reed, Victoria5

Wichita-Carroll 12.39  91728 Urban, Lily6

Topeka-West 12.66 101603 Brooks, Ala'Jah7

Lenexa-St. James 13.03 12850 Taylor, Gabrielle8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Aquinas 12.73 121155 Allen, Grace1

Vly Center 12.65 101645 Nelson, Ashlyn2

Leavenworth 12.36 11829 Blake, Dhakiya3

Wichita-Kapaun 12.19 101758 Harris, Lillian4

Leavenworth 12.29 12833 Ramos, Wynter5

Blue Vly SW 12.43 121144 Ervin, Emily6

Leavenworth 12.72 12831 Jones, Aleshia7

Spring Hill 13.17 121515 Williams, Isabel8

Event  195   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 5A

Top 8 Advance by Time

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Vly Center 26.93 101645 Nelson, Ashlyn1

Wichita-Carroll 26.35  91728 Urban, Lily2

Aquinas 26.18 121155 Allen, Grace3

Blue Vly SW 25.54 121144 Ervin, Emily4

Maize South 25.55 12927 Rich, Sydney5

Spring Hill 26.26 121515 Williams, Isabel6

Shawnee Heights 26.36 101558 Rottinghaus, Taylor7

Maize 26.96 11914 Bender, Ryan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Topeka-West 26.48  91607 Reed, Victoria1

Kc-Piper 26.32 12719 Brown, Kinley2

Leavenworth 26.03 11829 Blake, Dhakiya3

Leavenworth 25.42 12833 Ramos, Wynter4

Wichita-Kapaun 25.64 101758 Harris, Lillian5

Lansing 26.31 10798 Ritchhart, Jessi6

Topeka-West 26.43 101603 Brooks, Ala'Jah7

Hays 27.38  9557 McGrath, Liliana8

Event  135   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Great Bend 1:03.29  9522 Gomez, Daizy1

Salina-Central 1:01.73  91331 Denning, Elle2

And-Central 1:00.95 1166 Harshaw, Brittany3

Kc-Piper 1:00.53 12719 Brown, Kinley4

Wichita-Kapaun 1:00.67  91748 Ackerman, Jacquelyn5

Aquinas 1:01.29 121157 Befort, Michaela6

Kc-Turner 1:03.29 11730 Anderson, Ma'Liyah7

Newton 1:04.27 101018 Antonowich, Olivia8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Topeka-West 59.97  91607 Reed, Victoria1

Lansing 59.05 10798 Ritchhart, Jessi2

And-Central 57.93 1164 Geoffroy, Ellen3

Shawnee Heights 57.64 101558 Rottinghaus, Taylor4

Leavenworth 57.69 11829 Blake, Dhakiya5

Maize South 58.64 12927 Rich, Sydney6

Blue Vly SW 59.41 121144 Ervin, Emily7

Lenexa-St. James 1:00.34 11843 Jett, Ella8

Event  175   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Topeka-Seaman 2:23.02 101583 Druse, Bethany1A

DeSoto 2:30.97  9319 Marriott, Hope1B

Wichita-Kapaun 2:22.79 111754 Bruening, Kelsey2A

Great Bend 2:28.00  9523 Jackson, Eliana2B

Vly Center 2:22.74 121641 Hoddy, Jalea3A

Maize South 2:25.21 11923 Kelly, Britton3B

Aquinas 2:22.07 111162 Huddin, Alexis4A

Lenexa-St. James 2:24.46 12845 Myers, Lily4B

Andover 2:22.12 1054 Anderson, Sydney5A

Maize 2:24.81 11916 Ecord, Zoie5B

Spring Hill 2:22.76 111508 Lahner, Vienna6A

Great Bend 2:27.49 11524 Loomis, Emma6B

Aquinas 2:22.83 101160 Goodenow, Elizabeth7A

Hays 2:29.20 10555 Jaeger, Amelia7B

Mill Valley 2:23.39 121456 Ricker, Molly8A

Topeka-Seaman 2:31.31 111584 Grace, Gabriella8B
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  95   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Great Bend 5:25.37 11521 Diaz, Emilia1A

DeSoto 5:44.61 11314 Beyer, Katherine1B

Wichita-Kapaun 5:19.22 101755 Curtis, Addie2A

Emporia 5:40.83 10388 Willhite, Elizabeth2B

Maize South 5:16.62 12928 Rios, Alexa3A

Vly Center 5:29.69 101638 Grover, Hannah3B

Wichita-Carroll 5:10.92 111721 Jackson, Hope4A

Mill Valley 5:29.48 111458 Roy, Bridget4B

Kc-Piper 5:16.60 10724 Hanson, Grace5A

Spring Hill 5:29.58 111508 Lahner, Vienna5B

Maize 5:16.69 11916 Ecord, Zoie6A

Blue Vly SW 5:40.13 121148 Loffredo, Giovanna6B

Topeka-Seaman 5:24.17 101583 Druse, Bethany7A

Salina-South 5:44.23 111344 Allen, Grace7B

DeSoto 5:28.77 10318 Landrum, Sophie8A

Aquinas 5:45.75 121166 Rysavy, Callan8B

Event  15   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita-Kapaun 11:50.46 101755 Curtis, Addie1A

Topeka-Seaman 12:28.30 121580 Allacher, Megan1B

Lenexa-St. James 11:43.56 12846 O'Connor, Mary2A

Emporia 12:11.49 10388 Willhite, Elizabeth2B

Maize South 11:33.78 12928 Rios, Alexa3A

Vly Center 12:09.14 101638 Grover, Hannah3B

Wichita-Carroll 11:21.56 111721 Jackson, Hope4A

Spring Hill 11:54.19  91510 Penhallow, Kate4B

Kc-Piper 11:31.71 10724 Hanson, Grace5A

Great Bend 11:58.38 11521 Diaz, Emilia5B

Mill Valley 11:41.41 111459 Schwartzkopf, Katie6A

Mill Valley 12:11.27  91463 Verdict, Kynley6B

Eisenhower 11:47.87 12501 Pavlik, Jadyn7A

Great Bend 12:16.92  9528 Nicholson, Addy7B

Blue Vly SW 11:52.96 121150 Schwarz, Eden8A

Bonner Springs 12:50.42  9138 Foya, Emmalee8B

Event  35   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 5A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Mill Valley 16.59 111466 Zars, Emree1

Kc-Sumner Acad 16.25 11729 McKelvy, JaNae2

And-Central 15.80 1168 Lambertz, Jenna3

Andover 14.98  959 Walker, McKinlee4

Eisenhower 15.05 11496 Block, Makenzie5

Mill Valley 15.87 111451 Hubert, Quincy6

Mill Valley 16.26 111452 Johnston, Reese7

Pittsburg 16.60 101226 Harris, Alaycia8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Great Bend 16.35  9532 Spray, Mersadie1

Topeka-Seaman 16.21  91588 Stallbaumer, Taylin2

Wichita-Kapaun 15.74 121752 Boeding, Megan3

Blue Vly SW 14.92 121147 Heck, Lauren4

Vly Center 15.58 111637 Eldridge, Anna5

Great Bend 15.94  9529 Premer, McKenzie6

Hays 16.29 11556 Lewallen, Brooklyn7

Basehor-Linwood 17.26 10107 Christenson, Raina8

Event  155   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kc-Piper 50.60  9726 Kulas, Genevieve1

Vly Center 49.04 111637 Eldridge, Anna2

Lenexa-St. James 48.73 11849 Staley, Mia3

Wichita-Kapaun 48.35 121752 Boeding, Megan4

Great Bend 48.45  9532 Spray, Mersadie5

Hays 48.76 11556 Lewallen, Brooklyn6

Wichita-Kapaun 49.14 101757 Gimino, Sophia7

Kc-Sumner Acad 51.03 11729 McKelvy, JaNae8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Great Bend 47.52  9529 Premer, McKenzie1

Shawnee Heights 47.30 121554 Butterfield, Shelby2

Blue Vly SW 46.89 121147 Heck, Lauren3

Mill Valley 46.14 111451 Hubert, Quincy4

Wichita-Carroll 46.31 101725 Nordhus, Evan5

Mill Valley 47.29 111452 Johnston, Reese6

Topeka-Seaman 47.34  91588 Stallbaumer, Taylin7

Eisenhower 48.20 11496 Block, Makenzie8

Event  115   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 5A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
50.92Salina-Central1

50.82Maize South2

50.60Wichita-Carroll3

50.35Wichita-Kapaun4

50.41Topeka-West5

50.70Vly Center6

50.88Hays7

50.96DeSoto8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
50.31Mill Valley1

49.90Aquinas2

49.57And-Central3

48.29Lansing4

48.89Leavenworth5

49.78Kc-Piper6

50.27Spring Hill7

50.32Lenexa-St. James8
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Event  215   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 5A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:19.22Newton1

4:14.25Vly Center2

4:12.03Shawnee Heights3

4:11.37Great Bend4

4:11.51And-Central5

4:12.12Eisenhower6

4:17.90Topeka-Seaman7

4:19.70Kc-Piper8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:10.40Wichita-Carroll1

4:07.61Lenexa-St. James2

4:05.19Spring Hill3

4:04.37Leavenworth4

4:04.39Wichita-Kapaun5

4:06.51Mill Valley6

4:08.26Aquinas7

4:10.58Salina-Central8

Event  55   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 5A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:16.78Great Bend1A

10:29.65Lansing1B

10:13.59Aquinas2A

10:25.00Hays2B

10:03.89Andover3A

10:22.40Wichita-Carroll3B

9:59.90Vly Center4A

10:20.27Lenexa-St. James4B

10:01.64Maize South5A

10:20.35DeSoto5B

10:09.02Mill Valley6A

10:23.34Blue Vly SW6B

10:15.44Wichita-Kapaun7A

10:26.39Salina-South7B

10:18.63Basehor-Linwood8A

10:33.53Bonner Springs8B

Event  275   Girls High Jump Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Topeka-Seaman 4-08.00 111589 Stuewe, Lauren1

DeSoto 4-08.00 12323 Waite, Kadey2

Mill Valley 4-08.00 111460 Skinner, Hadley3

Mill Valley 4-10.00  91453 Marney, Michelle4

Kc-Piper 4-10.00 12723 Guilbeaux, Jennifer5

Eisenhower 5-00.00 12502 Ryan, Payton6

Aquinas 5-00.00 121158 Bien, Caroline7

Aquinas 5-00.00 121159 Bond, Paris8

Wichita-Carroll 5-00.00  91724 Mount, Kristina9

Topeka-West 5-00.00 101606 Jones, MaKinsey10

Great Bend 5-02.00 12531 Smith, Candice11

Basehor-Linwood 5-02.00 12116 Zydlo, Jenna12

Goddard 5-02.00 12494 Hernandez, Madelyn13

And-Central 5-04.00 1166 Harshaw, Brittany14

Salina-Central 5-04.00 101330 Cunningham, Mykayla15

Newton 5-04.00 121025 Regier, Asha16

Event  355   Girls Pole Vault Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita-Carroll 8-09.00 111723 Maughan, Avril1

Vly Center 9-00.00  91644 Kinsinger, Kaylee2

Eisenhower 9-03.00 12497 Carson, Jacie3

Mill Valley 9-06.00  91454 Payne, Makenna4

Salina-Central 9-06.00  91335 Hogeland, Anna5

Vly Center 9-06.00 101646 Phillips, Maddy6

Great Bend 9-06.00 12520 Deines, Lexi7

Mill Valley 9-06.00  91447 Fleetwood, Ava8

And-Central 9-09.00 1067 Housley, Reagan9

Maize 10-00.00 12915 Diaz, Lillian10

Lansing 10-06.00 11788 Baker, Reece11

Aquinas 10-06.00 121165 Micek, Lydia12

Aquinas 10-06.00 101163 Hyder, Aislinn13

Kc-Piper 10-06.00 11727 Lindstrom, Kaitlin14

Mill Valley 12-00.00 121448 Fleetwood, Lily15

Aquinas 13-01.00 121159 Bond, Paris16
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Event  295   Girls Long Jump Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita-Carroll 16-00.00 101725 Nordhus, Evan1

Maize 16-00.50 10917 Salsbury, Margarette2

And-Central 16-03.00  961 Cole, Isabelle3

Spring Hill 16-04.50 121512 Stevenson, Jalyn4

Emporia 16-04.50 12386 Ayer, Kaitlyn5

Mill Valley 16-08.00 101445 DeWitte, Jayda6

Mill Valley 16-08.00 111457 Roth, Kate7

Spring Hill 16-08.50 121505 Frank, Allisyn8

Salina-Central 16-09.50 101330 Cunningham, Mykayla9

Aquinas 16-10.00 121165 Micek, Lydia10

Topeka-West 17-02.50 121604 Davis, Adina11

Hays 17-04.50 12554 Green, Reanna12

And-Central 17-05.25 1265 Harris, Allyson13

Shawnee Heights 17-05.75 121554 Butterfield, Shelby14

Mill Valley 17-09.50 121448 Fleetwood, Lily15

Aquinas 18-09.00 121155 Allen, Grace16

Event  335   Girls Triple Jump Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lansing 32-03.50 10791 Dodd, Dayven1

Mill Valley 32-11.00 111446 Ellis, Jocelyn2

Mill Valley 33-02.25 111457 Roth, Kate3

Leavenworth 33-02.75 11830 Gardner, Brandi4

Topeka-West 34-03.00 101606 Jones, MaKinsey5

Maize 34-07.25 10917 Salsbury, Margarette6

Spring Hill 34-07.50 121505 Frank, Allisyn7

And-Central 34-08.50  961 Cole, Isabelle8

Topeka-West 34-09.00 121604 Davis, Adina9

Wichita-Carroll 34-11.25 101720 Helten, Madison10

Hays 35-04.00 12554 Green, Reanna11

Aquinas 35-07.50 121165 Micek, Lydia12

And-Central 35-10.75 1265 Harris, Allyson13

Pittsburg 35-11.00 101226 Harris, Alaycia14

Newton 37-08.00 111021 Loewen, Hayley15

Aquinas 37-08.50 121159 Bond, Paris16

Event  235   Girls Shot Put Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Newton 31-07.00  91017 Anderson, Carly1

Salina-South 32-05.00  91350 McNeal, Aunisty2

Newton 32-07.50 121024 Peterson, Enyisha3

Spring Hill 32-10.00 111511 Rios, Kenzie4

Eisenhower 33-00.75  9503 Wilkinson, Leah5

Spring Hill 33-03.00 121513 Todd, Meredith6

Maize South 34-00.75 11919 Burke, Kieran7

Kc-Piper 34-04.00 10725 Hooks, Tyjanae8

Mill Valley 34-09.00 111466 Zars, Emree9

Mill Valley 35-07.50 121465 Zars, Elle10

Wichita-Kapaun 35-08.00 111753 Brennan, Teagan11

Topeka-Seaman 36-00.50 121581 Anderson, JahnAsia12

Basehor-Linwood 36-11.00 12114 Sibert, Isabel13

Maize South 37-01.75 10918 Brown, Kaylee14

Lansing 37-11.50 12794 Martin, Grayce15

Great Bend 38-00.00 11533 Warren, Taryn16

Event  255   Girls Discus Throw Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Topeka-Seaman 98-10 121581 Anderson, JahnAsia1

And-Central 102-05  970 Waterman, Taylor2

Bonner Springs 103-05 10143 Noel, Mariyah3

Spring Hill 106-08 111509 Oakes, Kaylee4

Topeka-Seaman 107-09 101582 Domann, Anna5

Wichita-Carroll 107-09  91727 Pendergrass, Marin6

Mill Valley 108-08 121461 Smith, Tyler7

Wichita-Kapaun 109-01 111753 Brennan, Teagan8

Pittsburg 110-04 121227 Hendrickson, Ela9

Spring Hill 115-09 121513 Todd, Meredith10

Emporia 115-11 12387 Ervin, Trinity11

Great Bend 116-04 11533 Warren, Taryn12

Basehor-Linwood 117-02 10115 Vanderweide, Olivia13

Salina-Central 118-03 121333 Geihsler, Reagan14

Topeka-West 119-01  91608 Wilkerson, Mikayla15

Maize South 120-08 11919 Burke, Kieran16
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Event  315   Girls Javelin Throw Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita-Kapaun 104-07 121749 Baxter, Madelyn1

And-Central 107-08 1163 Garretson, Julianna2

Salina-Central 107-10 121333 Geihsler, Reagan3

Great Bend 110-00 10519 Blessing, Kyndall4

Maize South 111-10  9930 Young, Cecelia5

Mill Valley 114-04 121443 Bradshaw, Carlie6

Salina-South 114-04  91350 McNeal, Aunisty7

Shawnee Heights 118-07 121554 Butterfield, Shelby8

Shawnee Heights 118-10 111555 Emperley, Nadia9

Basehor-Linwood 119-09 10115 Vanderweide, Olivia10

Mill Valley 120-03  91462 Strack, Annaliese11

Basehor-Linwood 121-01 12114 Sibert, Isabel12

Great Bend 122-09  9527 Nachtigal, Macy13

Blue Vly SW 123-00 121147 Heck, Lauren14

Basehor-Linwood 127-10 10111 Lynn, Brenna15

Wichita-Kapaun 133-02 101757 Gimino, Sophia16

Event  85   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 5A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Lenexa-St. James 11.42 122744 White, LaJames1

DeSoto 11.20 122180 Miller, Jackson2

Andover 10.98 121895 Richardson, Ethan3

Shawnee Heights 10.90 103492 Smith, Jeremiah4

And-Central 10.91 111897 Barkdull, Ashton5

Andover 11.06 101885 Carbajal, Xadrian6

Salina-South 11.29 123271 Hill, Herman7

DeSoto 11.44 122186 Switzer, Zachary8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Lenexa-St. James 11.34 122729 Gossman, Jack1

Hays 11.19  92427 Bah, Malik2

Lansing 10.97 122677 Benson, Malik3

Hays 10.54 112433 Kanak, Jaren4

Andover 10.92 111890 Klein, Tayton5

Topeka-West 11.08 103541 Reed, Tyrell6

Kc-Piper 11.33 112627 Herrig-Brittian, Dominique7

Pittsburg 11.48 113168 O'Doherty, Andrew8

Event  205   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 5A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Great Bend 23.76 102409 Scheuerman, Cayden1

Lenexa-St. James 22.99 122729 Gossman, Jack2

Andover 22.67 121891 McDavitt, Jared3

Shawnee Heights 22.08 103492 Smith, Jeremiah4

Andover 22.18 111890 Klein, Tayton5

Leavenworth 22.67 122717 Waugh, Nathan6

DeSoto 23.17 122186 Switzer, Zachary7

Pittsburg 23.78 113168 O'Doherty, Andrew8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Emporia 23.40 122249 Jackson, Zachary1

Wichita-Carroll 22.85 113663 Loyd, Jack2

Highland Park 22.66 103520 Richardson, TreVontoe3

Lansing 21.67 122677 Benson, Malik4

Hays 22.49 112433 Kanak, Jaren5

Maize 22.68 102815 Cohoon, Bryce6

Aquinas 23.21 113085 May, Preston7

Lenexa-St. James 24.24 122731 Happer, Luke8

Event  145   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Leavenworth 52.46 122718 Wilcox, Tyrique1

Emporia 52.18 102248 Jackson, Fred2

Leavenworth 52.00 112714 Mejia, Michael3

Vly Center 51.81 113578 Wilson, Kade4

Great Bend 51.94 102403 Dominguez, Oliver5

Newton 52.17 112926 Castillo, Santiago6

Basehor-Linwood 52.36 111951 Mcbride, Trevor7

Lansing 52.54  92689 Steger, Jackson8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wichita-Carroll 50.79 113663 Loyd, Jack1

Aquinas 50.65 123080 Herr, Jacob2

And-Central 50.27 111897 Barkdull, Ashton3

Mill Valley 49.65 103397 Matlock, Nen4

Lenexa-St. James 50.19 102741 Niesen, John5

Andover 50.53 121891 McDavitt, Jared6

Kc-Piper 50.70 112630 Lockwood, Grant7

And-Central 51.49 121902 Kohman, Kyle8

Event  185   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita-Kapaun 1:59.90 113714 Thengvall, Henry1A

Newton 2:03.78 112934 Hodge, Simon1B

Mill Valley 1:59.76 103397 Matlock, Nen2A

Great Bend 2:03.31 102405 Esfeld, Kaiden2B

Blue Vly SW 1:59.65 113060 Duncan, Brenden3A

DeSoto 2:00.14 122185 Sturdy, Carson3B

Andover 1:59.04 121892 McDavitt, Sam4A

Aquinas 2:00.11 113081 Higgerson, Ashton4B

Aquinas 1:59.20 113091 Seger, Logan5A

Mill Valley 2:00.13 123391 Crawford, Karch5B

Maize South 1:59.75 112827 Schaeffer, William6A

Mill Valley 2:00.50 113402 Schieber, Chase6B

Wichita-Carroll 1:59.83 113664 McEachern, Carson7A

Salina-Central 2:03.65 113257 Griffith, William7B

Kc-Piper 1:59.95 122621 Capps, Davis8A

Newton 2:04.18 122932 Gaeddert, Gabriel8B
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Event  105   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Aquinas 4:31.11 113091 Seger, Logan1A

Newton 4:43.28 122939 Schmidt, Luke1B

Andover 4:31.03 121892 McDavitt, Sam2A

Blue Vly SW 4:32.70 123062 Kneisler, Chas2B

Mill Valley 4:30.22 123395 Lehan, John3A

Shawnee Heights 4:31.80 103493 Sutton, Kory3B

DeSoto 4:29.08 122185 Sturdy, Carson4A

Maize 4:31.40 122816 Dohlman, Kadyn4B

Great Bend 4:29.16 102405 Esfeld, Kaiden5A

Aquinas 4:31.41 113081 Higgerson, Ashton5B

DeSoto 4:30.67 122182 Rokusek, Henry6A

And-Central 4:32.42 121904 Schoenhofer, Brett6B

Aquinas 4:31.03 123078 Hazen, Thomas7A

Emporia 4:33.09 122256 True, Treyson7B

Wichita-Kapaun 4:31.30 123704 Enriquez, Erik8A

Newton 4:46.81 112923 Anderson, Kaden8B

Event  25   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lenexa-St. James 9:46.18 112734 Irvine, Jordan (Terry)1A

Newton 10:26.41 122939 Schmidt, Luke1B

Mill Valley 9:45.06 123390 Coad, Cameron2A

DeSoto 9:58.34 122182 Rokusek, Henry2B

Mill Valley 9:40.37  93405 Vega, Angesom3A

Shawnee Heights 9:55.62  93487 Esquibel, Jackson3B

Aquinas 9:32.43 113091 Seger, Logan4A

Maize South 9:50.49 112822 Decker, Vaughn4B

Aquinas 9:32.44 123078 Hazen, Thomas5A

And-Central 9:52.30 121904 Schoenhofer, Brett5B

Lenexa-St. James 9:41.75 112740 Moore, Elijah6A

Emporia 9:58.05 122256 True, Treyson6B

Eisenhower 9:46.06 122371 Fawson, Jacob7A

Great Bend 9:59.17 102405 Esfeld, Kaiden7B

Wichita-Kapaun 9:49.53 123704 Enriquez, Erik8A

Newton 10:39.78 112924 Barnett, Alexander8B

Event  45   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 5A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Hays 16.53 112426 Adams, TY1

DeSoto 15.70 122176 Hudelson, Braden2

And-Central 15.29 101903 Lang, Owen3

Shawnee Heights 14.92 103492 Smith, Jeremiah4

Eisenhower 15.00 122376 Smith, Coby5

Leavenworth 15.34 122716 Walltower, Jeremiah6

Spring Hill 15.84 123454 Giancarlo Bazza, Leonardo7

Great Bend 17.00 102408 Regehr, Madison8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Spring Hill 16.14 113462 Rooney, Collin1

Blue Vly SW 15.67 123063 Leiker, Kagan2

Spring Hill 15.07 123457 Knittel, Otto (Keen)3

Goddard 14.86 112370 Pepperd, Zane4

And-Central 15.06 111905 Stupka, Brock5

Emporia 15.64 102252 Obermeyer, Kyle6

DeSoto 16.06 112184 Schultze, Tyler7

Salina-South 17.01 103272 Robben, Seth8

Event  165   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 5A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lenexa-St. James 43.63 112730 Hall, Gannon1

Hays 43.09 112434 Meyers, Gavin2

Topeka-Seaman 42.10 123530 Rothenberger, Cade3

DeSoto 41.75 112184 Schultze, Tyler4

Newton 41.78 122930 Ekerberg, Creed5

Emporia 42.63 102252 Obermeyer, Kyle6

Salina-South 43.30 103272 Robben, Seth7

Spring Hill 43.66 113462 Rooney, Collin8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DeSoto 40.81 122176 Hudelson, Braden1

Andover 40.22 111893 Middleton, Max2

Ark City 39.83 121915 Merz, Brock3

Maize 39.55 122817 Hanna, Jacob4

Spring Hill 39.82 123457 Knittel, Otto (Keen)5

Mill Valley 40.11 123388 Campbell, Leif6

Blue Vly SW 40.59 123063 Leiker, Kagan7

And-Central 40.93 101903 Lang, Owen8

Event  125   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 5A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
44.22Pittsburg1

44.06Emporia2

43.93Newton3

43.85Kc-Piper4

43.92Wichita-Kapaun5

44.04Goddard6

44.08Mill Valley7

44.42Vly Center8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
43.55Aquinas1

43.26Maize2

42.98Andover3

42.37Lansing4

42.54DeSoto5

43.18Lenexa-St. James6

43.28Hays7

43.67Topeka-Seaman8
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Event  225   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 5A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:36.36Salina-Central1

3:33.18Emporia2

3:31.07Spring Hill3

3:28.72Mill Valley4

3:29.68Bonner Springs5

3:32.01Great Bend6

3:34.31Aquinas7

3:36.80Vly Center8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:28.03Maize1

3:26.61And-Central2

3:26.34Leavenworth3

3:25.00DeSoto4

3:25.21Andover5

3:26.56Blue Vly SW6

3:27.64Lenexa-St. James7

3:28.47Wichita-Carroll8

Event  65   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 5A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:20.09Lenexa-St. James1A

9:07.06Emporia1B

8:19.07Andover2A

8:36.47Newton2B

8:16.30Maize South3A

8:34.22Kc-Piper3B

8:13.85DeSoto4A

8:29.02Lansing4B

8:15.86Wichita-Kapaun5A

8:32.38Topeka-Seaman5B

8:16.57Eisenhower6A

8:34.82Pittsburg6B

8:19.89Mill Valley7A

8:44.75Salina-Central7B

8:25.39Aquinas8A

10:20.21Great Bend8B

Event  285   Boys High Jump Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Salina-South 5-10.00 123270 Evans, Darell1

Basehor-Linwood 6-00.00 111951 Mcbride, Trevor2

Aquinas 6-00.00 113074 Antonio, Aaran3

Basehor-Linwood 6-00.00 101952 Ruud, Tyson4

Newton 6-00.00 102933 Gates, Avery5

Salina-Central 6-00.00 113263 Shea, Alexander6

Lenexa-St. James 6-00.00 102726 Bichelmeyer, Joel7

Wichita-Carroll 6-02.00 123667 Rottinghaus, Preston8

Leavenworth 6-02.00 102710 Bethea, Genesis9

Lansing 6-02.00 112685 Patrick, Richard10

DeSoto 6-02.00 122172 Albert, Joseph11

Wichita-Carroll 6-02.00  93659 Hauserman, Jonnathan12

Maize 6-02.00 122820 Nichols, Johnathon13

Topeka-Seaman 6-04.00 123533 Worcester, Cadin14

Hays 6-05.00 112430 Dale, Jordan15

Maize 6-06.00 122817 Hanna, Jacob16

Event  365   Boys Pole Vault Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Vly SW 9-06.00 103061 Farson, Garrett1

Spring Hill 10-00.00  93452 Anderson, Michael2

Blue Vly SW 10-06.00 113057 Brogan, Davis3

Emporia 11-00.00 122246 Huber, Josiah4

Vly Center 11-00.00 113577 Smith, Adrian5

Salina-South 11-06.00 123267 Bailey, Clayton6

Shawnee Heights 12-00.00 123491 Myers, Jacob7

Hays 12-00.00 122436 Veach, Tucker8

Eisenhower 12-00.00 122374 Mankin, Jacob9

Mill Valley 12-06.00  93394 Lawler, Jackson10

Spring Hill 12-06.00 123458 O'Leary, Thomas11

Wichita-Carroll 12-06.00 113662 Lathem, Andrew12

Mill Valley 13-06.00 123398 Mayfield, Kyle13

Mill Valley 14-00.00 123386 Beashore, Garrett14

And-Central 14-00.00 111897 Barkdull, Ashton15

Eisenhower 14-00.00 122376 Smith, Coby16
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Event  305   Boys Long Jump Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aquinas 20-07.00 103082 Horn, Xavier1

DeSoto 20-10.00 112184 Schultze, Tyler2

Hays 21-01.25 102431 Groen, Kyreese3

Hays 21-02.00 122428 Beckman, Kyler4

Lenexa-St. James 21-03.00 122738 Kirby, Josh5

Lenexa-St. James 21-03.00 122744 White, LaJames6

Salina-South 21-03.75 113268 Cox, Brandt7

And-Central 21-06.25 111905 Stupka, Brock8

Mill Valley 21-07.00 113392 Dimond, Adrian9

Wichita-Kapaun 21-07.75 123710 O'Malley, Matthew10

Hays 21-08.50 112433 Kanak, Jaren11

Aquinas 21-11.50 113085 May, Preston12

Wichita-Carroll 22-00.75 113666 Polley, Michael13

Andover 22-10.50 111890 Klein, Tayton14

Bonner Springs 23-02.50 121985 Hervey, Cortland15

Lansing 25-02.25 122677 Benson, Malik16

Event  345   Boys Triple Jump Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Leavenworth 40-11.00 102709 Ativie, Isaac1

Lenexa-St. James 41-00.50 122744 White, LaJames2

Aquinas 41-06.50 113074 Antonio, Aaran3

Topeka-Seaman 41-07.50 123523 Bush, Carson4

Wichita-Carroll 42-00.75 113660 Helten, Timothy5

Goddard 42-01.75 122367 Moses, Camron6

Aquinas 42-02.00 113085 May, Preston7

Great Bend 42-06.00 102403 Dominguez, Oliver8

Hays 42-09.00 102431 Groen, Kyreese9

Emporia 42-11.50 122251 Knapp, Daniel10

Lenexa-St. James 43-05.50 122738 Kirby, Josh11

And-Central 44-00.00 111905 Stupka, Brock12

Highland Park 45-05.00 103520 Richardson, TreVontoe13

Mill Valley 45-10.50 113392 Dimond, Adrian14

Goddard 45-10.50 122368 Mullens, Malachi15

Bonner Springs 47-07.00 121985 Hervey, Cortland16

Event  245   Boys Shot Put Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Vly SW 45-01.00 113059 Davis, Josiah1

Aquinas 45-01.00 123090 Reeves, Caden2

Aquinas 45-01.50 113084 Marshall, Jalen3

Salina-South 46-05.00 113269 Dietz, Kayson4

Newton 46-07.00 122935 Kendall, Aiden5

Shawnee Heights 47-02.50 113488 Etzel, Matthew6

Lansing 47-07.00 122678 Buffo, Logan7

Kc-Piper 47-11.00 122623 Cobbs, Antonio8

Wichita-Kapaun 48-07.00 123706 Hough, Cole9

Andover 48-11.00 121894 Parker, Nicholas10

Leavenworth 48-11.00 122712 Griese, Alijandro11

Hays 49-00.00 122425 Adams, Trey12

And-Central 49-01.00 111899 Daniels, Andrew13

Leavenworth 49-04.00 122713 Harris, Michael14

Hays 53-10.00 122432 Haselhorst, Gaven15

Wichita-Kapaun 57-04.00 113703 Doolittle, William16

Event  265   Boys Discus Throw Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Shawnee Heights 119-02 113488 Etzel, Matthew1

Lansing 120-04 112680 Crawford, Caden2

Basehor-Linwood 123-08 121953 Tickles, Carter3

Spring Hill 124-04 123454 Giancarlo Bazza, Leonardo4

Spring Hill 127-04 113460 Palmer, Aidan5

Aquinas 137-01 123090 Reeves, Caden6

Lansing 137-08 102690 Williams, Jamale7

Newton 145-05 122935 Kendall, Aiden8

Hays 145-07 102437 Walburn, Grayson9

Newton 146-10 122936 Mick, Davis10

Ark City 149-03 111914 Blubaugh, Lance11

Mill Valley 152-03 123393 Kuhlman, Devin12

Maize South 153-01 112825 McCormick, Blake13

Wichita-Kapaun 162-09 113703 Doolittle, William14

Hays 164-07 122425 Adams, Trey15

Wichita-Kapaun 168-01 113712 Schmitz, Isaac16
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Event  325   Boys Javelin Throw Class 5A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Great Bend 141-01 102407 Moeder, Mathew1

Lenexa-St. James 144-02 102733 House, Jackson2

Wichita-Carroll 146-00 123668 Scharping, Nicholas3

Shawnee Heights 150-04 123489 Hahn, Brian4

Mill Valley 150-07 123400 Platt, Hollander5

Spring Hill 151-04 113461 Pankey, Fletcher6

Newton 152-01 112931 Forest, Kenyon7

Wichita-Kapaun 152-06 113711 Porter, Luke8

Kc-Piper 155-00 102629 Ladish, Logan9

Hays 155-00 102435 Salmans, Bryce10

Ark City 156-01 111914 Blubaugh, Lance11

Spring Hill 158-03 123457 Knittel, Otto (Keen)12

Maize South 158-06 112825 McCormick, Blake13

Mill Valley 160-03 123389 Casper, Brian14

Newton 163-07 122936 Mick, Davis15

Shawnee Heights 180-08 123490 Hicks, Aidan16


